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M/s Maruti Suzuki India Ltd.

ANNEXURE - I

WVSCOP Family :-M1A-1

Sl.

No

Parameter

Reference

standard

L1

&

L2

(2W)

L5

(3W)

L7

(Quadricycle)

E-rickshaws

&

E-carts

M1

(Cars

&

UV's)

N1, N2, N3,

M2 & M3

(Trucks &

Buses)

14 RUPD IS 14812 NA NA NA NA NA

15 SUPD IS 14682 NA NA NA NA NA

16 Seat belt IS 15140 NA NA NA P

17

CNG / LPG

Vehicles

AIS-024 /

AIS-025 /

AIS-026 /

AIS-027 /

AIS-028

NA O

18

Traction

Batteries

AIS-048* O

19 SLF AIS-018 NA NA NA NA O

20 FUPD AIS-069 NA NA NA NA NA

21

Protection

against

electric shock

AIS-038* NA O

22 Washing Test AIS-038* NA O

24

Measurement

of Net power

& maximum

speed

AIS-041* NA NA NA NA NA
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